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Joggingcriterium Harelbeke 2008

16e Petrus Run Harelbeke - 31 mei 2008
JUNIORS - 3,65 KM

Naam
CALLENS STEVEN

VANDERPLAETSEN WIEBREN

ROBBENS FREDERIK
DEJAGER DRIES
TAVERNIER RUBEN
BINQUET EMILE
VANASSCHE KENNY
VERVAEKE EMILE
CALLENS WIETSE
WILLAERT KOEN
DELEU SARAH

BENOIT FREDERIC
TAVERNIER JONATHAN
DEKETEL MATHIEU
VERHAEGHE AARON
DELEU LISA

BOUGREA ANOUAR

DE LEERSNIJDER LIEN
DE MEESTER MATTHIAS
DEBROUWERE AARON
VANHEE KIMBERLY
IGODT LISA
VANDENBOGAERDE FABIO
IGODT LORE
BOUGREA ANISSA
KERCKHOVE YASSIN
DUCHI DRIES
MARYSSE MICHIEL

Naam

DE WAELE CHARLINE
TUTTENS SOPHIE
TIMMERMANS VERONIQUE
SIX SANDRA

VAN SAMANG ANN
CATRY VIRGINIE

DE CLERCQ GUDRUN
HOLVOET LIANE
MULLEMAN CHANTAL
VANLANDUYT ELS
ODA INGRID
CANNAERT JOAN
CEULEERS YVETTE
ROELANT KIMBERLY
MEYHUI CARLA
VANDAMME GONDA
VANDEKERCKHOVE NADINE
NAESSENS ANN
MAHIEU CONNY
COENE MARIJKE
KERKHOF NANCY
VANDEVIJVERE ANN
DEVOLDER SOPHIE
BUYSE KRISTA

Woonplaats

BISSEGEM 1989
HARELBEKE 1992
WANEGEM-LEDE 1993
DEERLIJK 1990
DEERLIJK 1994
DEERLIJK 1993
BEVEREN-LEIE 1990
HARELBEKE 1997
HARELBEKE 1996
DEERLIJK 1995
IEPER 1995
HARELBEKE 1993
DEERLIJK 1996
HARELBEKE 1994
HARELBEKE 1993
IEPER 1996
KORTRIJK 1995
HARELBEKE 1993
HARELBEKE 1997
HARELBEKE 1995
HARELBEKE 1996
HARELBEKE 1995
HARELBEKE 1998
HARELBEKE 1997
KORTRIJK 1994
KORTRIJK 2000
HARELBEKE 1990
HARELBEKE 1989

DAMES - 7,3 KM
Woonplaats GBJ
ANZEGEM 1952
MEULEBEKE 1972
ASTENE 1977
HARELBEKE 1965
BRUGGE 1970
HARELBEKE 1977
HARELBEKE 1976
HARELBEKE 1956
IEPER 1958
ZONNEBEKE 1970
ROESELARE 1964
MENEN 1960
ZONNEBEKE 1945
HARELBEKE 1985
KUURNE 1972
HARELBEKE 1963
HARELBEKE 1961
HEULE 1970
HARELBEKE 1960
HARELBEKE 1961
HARELBEKE 1965
HARELBEKE 1963
HARELBEKE 1966
LENDELEDE 1948

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
A
M1
M1
M1
M1
V1
M1
V1
M1
M1
V1
A
M1
V1
A
M1
M1
M1

CAT P/CAT

V5
V3
V3
V4
V3
V3
V2
V5
V5
V3
V4
V4
V6
V2
V3
\Z
V4
V3
V4
V4
V4
V4
V4
V6

GBJ CAT P/CAT
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Tijd

:12:06
:13:12
:13:23
:13:46
:13:53
:14:21
:14:33
:14:34
:14:38
:14:57
:15:01
:15:03
:15:36
:15:45
:15:46
:16:04
:16:25
:17:19
:17:27
:17:30
:18:08
:18:19
:18:31
:19:09
:19:10
:26:56
:43:41
:46:57

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNooNoNoNoNoNolNoNolNoNoNolNoNo]

Tijd

:30:44
:31:39
:32:19
:33:22
:34:02
;18
118
:35:58
:37:35
:37:49
:38:47
:39:23
0:41:11
0:43:14
0:43:36
0:43:46
0:44:27
0:44:28
0:44:28
0:44:28
0:45:30
0:45:30
0:49:04
0:51:35
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GEM
18,10
16,59
16,36
15,91
15,77
15,26
15,05
15,03
14,97
14,65
14,58
14,55
14,04
13,90
13,89
13,63
13,34
12,65
12,55
12,51
12,08
11,96
11,83
11,44
11,43
8,13
5,01
4,66

GEM
14,25
13,84
13,55
13,13
12,87
12,77
12,41
12,18
11,65
11,58
11,29
11,12
10,64
10,13
10,05
10,01
9,85
9,85
9,85
9,85
9,63
9,63
8,93
8,49

KM-Tijd
3:19
3:37
3:40
3:46

148

:56

:59

:59

01

:06

:07

:07

116

119

119

124

:30

145

147

148

:58

01

:04

115

115

7:23

11:58

12:52
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KM-Tijd
4:13
4:20
4:26
4:34
4:40
4:42
4:50
4:56
5:09
5:11
5:19
5:24
5:38
5:55
5:58
6:00
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:14
6:14
6:43
7:04
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Naam

CREUPELANDT FREDERIK
MATTON STIJN
DESMET BJORN

LUTIN MARTIN
GRUYAERT DIETER
SCHAMELHOUT LODE
VAN WONTERGHEM IVAN
DE SMIJTERE JOHAN
CALLENS WIM
MESSELY GEERT
SOETE WIM

GOVAERT GEERT
DETAVERNIER HANS
VAN EECKHOUT DIRK
VALCKE MATHIJS
DELSOIR KURT
VERSCHAEVE GEERT
REMMERIE TJORVEN
HUBRECHT KOEN
COSSEMENT STEVEN
VANDEVOORDE RINO
VANDEVYVER GEERT
VERMEUELEN GUNTER
DRUELLE KRIS
VANASSCHE JOHAN
BRUNEEL NICK

VAN LOMMEL ALAIN
VANNESTE MICHAEL
ROELANDT GEERT
CHRISTIAENS JOHAN
MOL DIDIER
TREMMERIE GEOFFREY
BLONDEEL FREDDY
VANPOUCKE LUC
HELLYN FILIP
VERHAEGHE PATRICK
GHEYSEN DOMINIEK

VANWALLEGHEM ALEXANDER

DE RAMMELAERE FRANKY
UGILLE LUC

BEERT RIK

BEKAERT SERGE

DE JODE FRANCIS
DEBAVEYE JOZEF

DE RAMMELAERE DIDIER
VANASSCHE FRANCIS
GODDYN WIM

CALLENS XAVIER
MANHAEGHE DONALD
SCHEERS NICK
VANTOMME AXEL
DEMEYER HENK

DUCHI WARD
VANDEBURIE BRECHT
DELOOF JOHN

DRALI NASSER

CATRY LUC

DEKEYSER STEEFAN
MATTON TOM
VANDENBUSSCHE JONAS
DE MEESTER ALEX

DI VITA ROCCO

VANDEKERCKHOVE GREGORY

HEREN - 10,95 KM

Woonplaats GBJ CAT P/CAT Tijd
DEERLIJK 1974 M3 1 0:39:23
HARELBEKE M3 2 0:39:50
KERKHOVE 1977 M3 3 0:41:00
HEULE 1969 M3 4 0:41:05
MEULEBEKE 1987 M2 1 0:41:30
HARELBEKE 1963 M4 1 0:41:38
ANZEGEM 1969 M3 5 0:41:40
NUKERKE 1972 M3 6 0:41:53
HARELBEKE 1966 M4 2 0:42:00
WAREGEM 1951 M5 1 0:42:06
HARELBEKE 1977 M3 7 0:42:40
ANZEGEM 1965 M4 3 0:42:41
OOIGEM 1968 M4 4 0:42:44
DEERLIJK 1965 M4 5 0:42:46
HARELBEKE 1982 M2 2 0:42:52
VICHTE 1967 M4 6 0:42:57
HARELBEKE 1959 M4 7 0:43:09
OOSTROZEBEKE 1974 M3 8 0:43:47
DEERLIJK 1968 M4 8 0:44:19
HARELBEKE 1974 M3 9 0:44:23
HARELBEKE 1973 M3 10 0:44:27
KORTRIJK 1971 M3 11 0:44:29
DEINZE 1974 M3 12 0:44:33
SINT ELOOIS WINKEL 1971 M3 13 0:44:43
HARELBEKE 1962 M4 9 0:44:59
KORTRIJK 1969 M3 14 0:45:23
WERVIK 1951 M5 2 0:45:44
WAREGEM 1980 M2 3 0:45:46
HEULE 1970 M3 15 0:45:47
HARELBEKE 1960 M4 10 0:45:48
ANZEGEM 1952 M5 3 0:46:06
HARELBEKE 1984 M2 4 0:46:23
HARELBEKE 1961 M4 11 0:46:31
KORTRIJK 1967 M4 12 0:47:11
HARELBEKE 1978 M3 16 0:47:43
KORTRIJK 1957 M5 4 0:47:54
HARELBEKE 1962 M4 13 0:47:56
VELDEGHEM 1980 M2 5 0:47:59
KUURNE 1962 M4 14 0:48:03
MENEN 1959 M4 15 0:48:08
AVELGEM 1950 M5 5 0:48:26
DESSELGEM 1960 M4 16 0:48:36
1966 M4 17 0:48:56
KUURNE 1948 M6 1 0:49:11
KUURNE 1965 M4 18 0:49:13
ARDOOIE 1967 M4 19 0:49:17
MARKE 1972 M3 17 0:49:23
HARELBEKE 1942 M6 2 0:49:26
KORTRIJK 1949 M5 6 0:50:00
HARELBEKE 1982 M2 6 0:50:18
GULLEGEM 1963 M4 20 0:50:31
HARELBEKE 1966 M4 21 0:50:42
HARELBEKE 1982 M2 7 0:50:47
KUURNE 1982 M2 8 0:50:56
OTEGEM 1982 M2 9 0:50:56
WATERLOS (Fr) M4 22 0:51:02
HEULE 1952 M5 7 0:51:09
HARELBEKE 1962 M4 23 0:51:13
ZWEVEGEM 1979 M2 10 0:51:15
HARELBEKE 1986 M2 11 0:51:32
HARELBEKE 1965 M4 24 0:51:42
KUURNE 1947 M6 3 0:52:04
KUURNE 1982 M2 12 0:52:24

GEM KM-Tijd

16,68
16,49
16,02
15,99
15,83
15,78
15,77
15,69
15,64
15,61
15,40
15,39
15,37
15,36
15,33
15,30
15,23
15,01
14,83
14,80
14,78
14,77
14,75
14,69
14,61
14,48
14,37
14,36
14,35
14,34
14,25
14,16
14,12
13,92
13,77
13,72
13,71
13,69
13,67
13,65
13,57
13,52
13,43
13,36
13,35
13,33
13,30
13,29
13,14
13,06
13,01
12,96
12,94
12,90
12,90
12,87
12,84
12,83
12,82
12,75
12,71
12,62
12,54

3:36
3:38
3:45
3:45
3:47
3:48
3:48
3:49
3:50
3:51
3:54
3:54
3:54
3:54
3:55
3:55
:56
:00
:03
:03
:04
:04
:04
:05
:06
:09
11
11
11
11
113
114
;15
119
4:21
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:23
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:28
4:29
4:30
4:30
4:31
4:31
4:34
4:36
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:39
4:40
4:40
4:41
4:41
4:42
4:43
4:45
4:47
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PL
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Naam

DEPRAETERE PATRICK
DUCHI BERT

MAES WERNER

VANMEERHAEGHE FREDERICK

VERHELST MARTIN

DE VOLDER IVAN
GEERNAERT KOEN
VERVAEKE FRANK
VLIEGHE DOMINIEK

MEIRE RUBEN
VANDENDRIESSCHE PEDRO
DEJAEGERE PETER
MALFAIT GEERT

ROGIERS JENCY

VERHULST ALEX

ACKX STEFAN
VERSCHELDE LUC
VANDEVOORDE NICO
DEBROUWERE JOHAN
THULIE PASCAL
VANDECASTEEELE FRANCIS
SCHEPKENS BERNARD
OLLEVIER GILBERT

DEMEY FRANK

Woonplaats
HARELBEKE
DEERLIJK
KUURNE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
WEVELGEM
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
KORTRIJK
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
BRUGGE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
WIELSBEKE
HARELBEKE

MAASMECHELEN

HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE

GBJ CAT P/CAT

1962
1957
1962
1971
1958
1955
1974
1964
1950
1985
1982
1957
1968
1983
1976
1968
1962
1974
1969
1973
1964
1973
1937
1971

M4
M5
M4
M3
M5
M5
M3
M4
M5
M2
M2
M5
M4
M2
M3
M4
M4
M3
M3
M3
M4
M3
M6
M3

25
8
26
18
9
10
19
27
11
13
14
12
28
15
20
29
30
21
22
23
31
24
4
25

Tijd
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:52:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:57:
:57:
:58:
:59:
:59:
:59:
1:00:
1:00:
1:01:
1:22:

26
12
12
22
24
18
22
27
43
41
42
58
58
46
03
23
40
o7
36
39
12
17
43
01

GEM KM-Tijd

12,53
12,35
12,35
12,31
12,30
12,10
12,08
12,07
12,01
11,80
11,80
11,74
11,74
11,57
11,52
11,45
11,20
11,11
11,02
11,01
10,91
10,90
10,65
8,01

4:47
4:52
4:52
4:52
4:53
4:58
4:58
4:58
5:00
5:05
5:05
:07
107
(11
113
114
21
124
127
127
:30
:30
:38
129
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16e Petrus Run Harelbeke - 31 mei 2008
JOGGING - 3,65 KM

PL Naam Woonplaats GBJ CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 Guibert Pascal Harelbeke M3 1 0:12:05 18,12 3:19
2 De Backer Frederik Waregem 1975 M3 2 0:12:34 17,43 3:27
3 Cossement Steven Harelbeke 1974 M3 3 0:12:59 16,87 3:33
4 De Paemelaere Nick St-Eloois-Vijve 1963 M4 1 0:13:11 16,61 3:37
5 De Jode Francis Harelbeke 1966 M4 2 0:13:50 15,83 3:47
6 Deloof Steven Kuurne 1983 M2 1 0:14:22 15,24 3:56
7 Laurez Thierry Menen 1968 M4 3 0:14:45 14,85 4:02
8 Pauwels Jonas Bavikhove M1 1 0:14:46 14,83 4:03
9 Vandekerckhove Gregory Kuurne 1982 M2 2 0:14:53 14,71 4:05
10 Reynaert Jill Menen M1 2 0:15:20 14,28 4:12
11 Pauwels Martin Harelbeke 1969 M3 4 0:15:23 14,24 4:13
12 De Backer Roger Waregem 1955 M5 1 0:15:26 14,19 4:14
13 Descheemaker Steven Bavikhove M2 3 0:15:31 14,11 4:15
14 Maes Jens Bavikhove M1 3 0:15:35 14,05 4:16
15 Goesaert Carlo Kuurne M2 4 0:15:38 14,01 4:17
16 Velghe Kevin Wielsbeke M2 5 0:15:42 13,95 4:18
17 Christiaens Alain Heule M4 4 0:15:43 13,93 4:18
18 Lecointere Ghislain Menen 1956 M5 2 0:15:57 13,73 4:22
19 Desmet Jason Bavikhove 1988 M1 4 0:16:04 13,63 4:24
20 Defoort Jonas Bavikhove M2 6 0:16:05 13,62 4:24
21 Delabie Tjorven Kuurne M2 7 0:16:40 13,14 4:34
22 De Meester Mathias Bavikhove M1 5 0:16:49 13,02 4:36
23 De Meester Alex Harelbeke M4 5 0:16:49 13,02 4:36
24 Mortier Thomas Bavikhove M1 6 0:17:01 12,87 4:40
25 D'Hondt Frank Harelbeke M4 6 0:17:20 12,63 4:45
26 Van Ballenberghe Walter Drongen 1957 M5 3 0:18:34 11,80 5:05
27 Bossuyt Brecht Harelbeke M2 8 0:19:10 11,43 5:15
28 Mylle Kurt Bavikhove M2 9 0:19:46 11,08 5:25
29 Bruneel Michiel Harelbeke M1 7 0:19:46 11,08 5:25
30 Pauwels Philip Bavikhove M4 7 0:23:02 9,51 6:19



